Tien’s Tiebabs 7ind Speedy Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
35 Guildhall Walk, England, United Kingdom
(+44)2392732220

The menu of Ken's Kebabs And Speedy Pizza from England includes 204 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're desiring some zesty
South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delicious dishes, prepared with fish, seafood, and

meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also in the menu, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and
crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. In addition, there are scrumptious
American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Tien's Tiebabs find Speedy Pizza Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

RED BULL £3
Specials

LARGE PIZZA DEAL £30
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER £5
Main courses

CALAMARI £4
Tex Mex

BREADED MOZZARELLA STICKS £5
Sweels

BEN JERRY'S ICE CREAM (465ML) £7

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS £3
[ ]

Side Orders

BURGER SAUCE £1

Specialties

CHICKEN AND CHIPS £5

Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN £12

POTATO WEDGES £5

Indian

ONION BHAJI
Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE

[ ]
Main Course
PERI PERI CHICKEN

Burger menu

VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER

Daily Specials

FISH CAKE AND CHIPS

T [

etqwarm
KOFTE KEBAB
Main

CHEESE AND TOMATO
Tunch Specials
HUMMUS WRAP
Tids Menii

KIDS PIZZA
{fmerican Food
CORN ON THE COB

Master Burger

EGG BURGER

£3

£3

£13

£5

£6

£8

£10

£5

£6

£3

£5
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Chinesische Spezialitit

PEKING DUCK £13
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES £5
Indischer Tisch

SEAFOOD SPECIAL £13
Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE £2
Pizza 20cm

MEAT FEAST £13
Chicken & Chips

CHEESY CHIPS £4
Prime Maxi-Burger

PLAIN BURGER £5
Pizza Mini © 20cm

SWEET CHILI £1
Shaorma

DONNER KEBAB £7
‘Veggie Burgers

SPICY BEAN BURGER £5
Tandoori Starters

TANDOORI SPECIAL £12

Classic Pizzas

HAM AND MUSHROOM £11
Mid East

HUMMUS KEBAB £5
World on Board

FALAFEL WRAP WITH HUMMUS £7
Vegetarian items

VEGETARIAN SPECIAL £12
g i !F [ ] ll. l

CHICKEN FILLET MEAL £7

TURK1SH DONER KEBABS

CHICKEN DONNER MEAT AND CHIPS £8

drtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN £11
Special Offer

DONNER KEBAB MEAL £11
énglish Dishes

SCAMPI AND CHIPS £7
Tebab Meal

KOFTE KEBAB MEAL £11

Side Orders & {ippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE £4
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Brick Oven Ratbreads

PEPPERONI AND SALAMI

Grilled Meals

FALAFEL KEBAB MEAL

Picksed for You

CHEESE AND GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

Perfect Chicken Sides

CHICKEN WEDGES COMBO

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM

Special Sides

CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET STRIPS

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER
Tiebab’s

FALAFEL KEBAB
Condimenis and Sauces
HUMMUS

Ingredient Choices

BLACK OLIVES

£12

£9

£5

£8

£1

£6

£5

£6

£4

£4

Intermediate Trom the
%itchen To the Table

VEGETARIAN KEBAB

Dishes are prepared with

BEANS

These types of dishes are
being served

Uncategorized

DONNER MEAT AND CHIPS

Menus

SUPER SAVER DEAL
VEGGIE COMBO

Starters

ITALIAN FEAST
CHEESE KEBAB

fiebab

SPECIAL LAMB SHISH KEBAB
SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB

Tried Chicken
KEN'S FRIED CHICKEN
CHICKEN FILLET STRIPS

Jackset Potaioes

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE

£5

£3

£4

£8

£17
£7

£13
£5

£11
£11

£3
£6

£5
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PLAIN JACKET POTATO £4 COLESLAW £3
POTATO SALAD £5
Vegetarian Burgers
VEGGIE PINEAPPLE BURGER £5 ﬁzza
SPECIAL MESSY VEGGIE BURGER £7 FARMHOUSE SUPREME £13
CHICKEN MARGHERITA £12
Tiebab ‘Wrapa SPEEDY'S 50/50 PIZZA £13
KOFTE KEBAB DONNER WRAP £8
MIXED DONNER KEBAB WRAP £8 ‘Veqda’ia'l
CHIP KEBAB WITH SALAD £5
ﬁzza Mealm MUSHROOM KEBAB WITH SALAD £5
PIZZA MEAL DEAL £16 LARGE VEGGIE SAMOSA £3
SPEEDY TREAT £23

Eitras
'I/egetarian Tiebabs SALAD PORTION £4

FALAFEL KEBAB WITH HUMMUS £7 JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE ce
PEPPERS

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN KEBAB £7
CHICKEN DONNER MEAT, CHIPS AND o

. CHEESE

Chicken and Tish

COD AND CHIPS £7 Chicken

JUMBO SAUSAGE AND CHIPS £6 CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS £7
CHICKEN WINGS £6

%ebab with Rice
CHICKEN NUGGETS £5

DONNER KEBAB WITH RICE £10

g:—g(E:KEN DONNER KEBABWITH ..o W ‘Bw-qa-d

CHEESE AND MUSHROOM BURGER £6

] n CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE BURGER £6
Pizza 1l Forno 12
SPECIAL MESSY BURGER £7
BEEFEATER £12
AMERICAN HOT £13 (V I ° w F
Salam CHEESE WRAP WITH SALAD £5
CHIP WRAP WITH SALAD £5

TUNA SALAD £5
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MUSHROOM WRAP WITH SALAD £5 VEGETARIAN HEATWAVE £13
MEATY MIX £13
Dips
(]
GARLIC AND HERB £1 Chicken Tillet 'BWWJ

GARLIC MAYONNAISE £1 CHICKEN CHEESE FILLET BURGER  £5
ANY FOUR DIPS £2 CHICKEN EGG BURGER £5
CHICKEN MUSHROOM BURGER £5
Tiebabs with Rice SPECIAL MESSY CHICKEN BURGER  £7
LAMB SHISH KEBAB WITH RICE £11
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB WITH RICE  £11 Side dishes
KOFTE KEBAB WITH RICE £11 ONION RINGS £4
SCAMPI £4
Restaurant Caleqory COBAN SALAD £5
VEGETARIAN £11 RICE £3
MEXICAN £12 POTATO SKINS £6
BBQ £1

Special Offers
ﬂppetiza'a KEN'S BAD BOY MEAL £10

GARLIC MUSHROOMS £4 PERSONAL TREAT £10
PRAWN COCKTAIL £3 KEN'S KEBAB FAMILY MEAL DEAL £33
GARLIC BREAD £4 KEN'S KEBAB MEAL DEAL £30
MEAT SAMOSA £3 KEN'S BURGER MEAL DEAL £30
Sauces Special Pizzas
MARINARA SAUCE £12 CHINESE SURPRISE £13
CURRY SAUCE £3 DONNER KEBAB PIZZA £13
KETCHUP £1 MIGHTY MEATBALL £13
MAYONNAISE £1 TASTE OF THE OCEAN £12
SPEEDY SPECIAL £12
Speciality Pizzas
INDIAN SENSATION £13 ‘Wrapa

JALAPENO HOT £13 DONNER KEBAB WRAP £7
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CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB WRAP
LAMB SHISH KEBAB WRAP
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

VEGGIE WRAP

Drinks

TANGO ORANGE ORIGINAL CAN
(330ML)

SOFT DRINKS CANS

SOFT DRINK BOTTLES (1.5L)
MINERAL WATER (500ML)
MINERAL WATER (1.5L)
CRANBERRY CLASSIC JUICE

Meal Deals

REGULAR PIZZA DEAL

BELLY BUSTER KEBAB MEAL
MIXED WRAP MEAL

CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB MEAL
CHICKEN KEBAB MEAL

SHISH KEBAB MEAL

HUMMUS KEBAB MEAL

BELLY BUSTER BURGER MEAL

Dessert

BEN JERRY'S (100ML)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

HANKY PANKY TOFFEE
PIE

CHOCKAROCKA CREAM PIE
TOFFEE LUMPY BUMPY

£7
£8
£8
£6
£5

£2

£2
£3
£2
£3
£3

£25
£26
£11
£11
£11
£11

£9
£15

£4
£4

STRAWBERRY AND WHITE
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

HANKY PANKY CHOC PIE

HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (465ML)

WAFFLES
HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (95ML)

Burgers

CHICKEN FILLET
BURGER

CHEESE AND EGG
BURGER

DOUBLE BURGER AND DONNER MIX

KEN'S SPECIAL BELLY BUSTER
BURGER

EGG AND MUSHROOM BURGER
SPICY DONNER LAMB BURGER
FISH BURGER

DOUBLE BURGER AND CHICKEN
DONNER MIX

KEN'S SPECIAL BELLY BUSTER
CHICKEN BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

VEGGIE MUSHROOM BURGER
CHEESEBURGER MEAL
CHILLI BURGER

PINEAPPLE BURGER

Tiebabs

LAMB SHISH AND DONNER MIXED
KEBAB

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB

CHICKEN AND DONNER MIXED
KEBAB

CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB

£4

£7
£5
£3

£5

£6

£9

£12

£6
£7
£5

£9

£12

£5
£5
£7
£5
£5

£11

£8

£11

£7
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SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH AND
DONNER MIXED KEBAB

SPECIAL LAMB SHISH AND
CHICKEN DONNER MIXED KEBAB

CHICKEN DONNER AND LAMB
DONNER MIXED KEBAB

SPECIAL LAMB SHISH AND
DONNER MIXED KEBAB

LAMB SHISH KEBAB

LAMB SHISH AND CHICKEN SHISH
MIXED KEBAB

CHICKEN DONNER AND LAMB
SHISH MIXED KEBAB

CHICKEN DONNER AND CHICKEN
SHISH MIXED KEBAB

SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH AND
CHICKEN DONNER MIXED KEBAB

SPECIAL BURGER DONNER KEBAB

KEN'S SPECIAL BELLY BUSTER
KEBAB X LARGE

£11

£11

£11

£11

£8

£11

£11

£11

£11

£11

£24

DONNER MEAT, CHIPS AND CHEESE £9

MIXED DONNER MEAT AND CHIPS

£9
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Tien's Tebaba find Speedy Pizza

35 Guildhall Walk, England, Opening Hours:

United Kingdom Monday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00
Wednesday 10:00-23:59 11:00-
05:00
Thursday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00
Friday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00
Saturday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00
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