





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 35 Guildhall Walk, England, United Kingdom (+44)2392732220









The menu of Ken's Kebabs And Speedy <u>Pizza</u> from England includes *204* menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks</u> on the menu cost about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you're desiring some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: delicious dishes, prepared with **fish**, **seafood**, **and meat**, though **corn**, **beans**, **and potatoes** are also in the menu, Don't miss the chance to enjoy the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. In addition, there are scrumptious American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.



	and the second
Indian	
ONION BHAJI	£3
Soft drinks	
ORANGE JUICE	£3
Main Course	
PERI PERI CHICKEN	£13
Burger menu	
VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER	£5
Daily Specials	
FISH CAKE AND CHIPS	£6
Teigwaren	
KÖFTE KEBAB	£8
Main	
CHEESE AND TOMATO	£10
Lunch Specials	
HUMMUS WRAP	£5
Kids Menü	
KIDS PIZZA	£6
American Food	
CORN ON THE COB	£3
Master Burger	

EGG BURGER



£5



Chinesische Spezialitäte	2 n	Classic Pizzas	
PEKING DUCK	£13	HAM AND MUSHROOM	£11
Sommerangebote		Mid East	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES	£5	HUMMUS KEBAB	£5
Indischer Fisch		World on Board	
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	£13	FALAFEL WRAP WITH HUMMUS	£7
Milkshakes		Vegetarian items	
MILKSHAKE	£2	VEGETARIAN SPECIAL	£12
Pizza 20cm		Greek specialties	
MEAT FEAST	£13	CHICKEN FILLET MEAL	£7
Chicken & Chips		TURKISH DONER KEBA	1B S
CHEESY CHIPS	£4	CHICKEN DONNER MEAT AND CHI	
Prime Maxi-Burger		Artisan Pizzas	
PLAIN BURGER	£5	HAWAIIAN	£11
Pizza Mini O 20cm		Special Offer	
SWEET CHILI	£1	DONNER KEBAB MEAL	£11
Shaorma		English Dishes	
DONNER KEBAB	£7	SCAMPI AND CHIPS	£7
Veggie Burgers		Kebab Meal	
SPICY BEAN BURGER	£5	KOFTE KEBAB MEAL	£11
Tandoori Starters		Sido Ordoni & Annotizon	
TANDOORI SPECIAL	£12	Side Orders & Appetizers GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	£4
	216	SANEIS BILAD WITH CHELOL	24



Brick Oven Flatbreads	
PEPPERONI AND SALAMI	£12
Grilled Meals	£9
Picked for You	
CHEESE AND GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£5
Perfect Chicken Sides	
CHICKEN WEDGES COMBO	£8
Add - Ors Sour cream	£1
Special Sides	
CRISPY CHICKEN FILLET STRIPS	£6
Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	CE
	£5
Kebab's Falafel kebab	£6
Condiments and Sauces	
HUMMUS	£4
Ingredient Choices	
BLACK OLIVES	£4

Intermediate From the Kitchen To the Table VEGETARIAN KEBAB	£5
Dishes are prepared with BEANS	£3
These types of dishes are being served	
SALAD	£4
Uncategorized DONNER MEAT AND CHIPS	£8
Menus	
SUPER SAVER DEAL	£17
VEGGIE COMBO	£7
Starters	
ITALIAN FEAST	£13
CHEESE KEBAB	£5
Kebab	
SPECIAL LAMB SHISH KEBAB	£11
SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	£11
Fried Chicken	
KEN'S FRIED CHICKEN	£3
CHICKEN FILLET STRIPS	£6
Jacket Potatoes	

JACKET POTATO WITH CHEESE £5

PLAIN JACKET POTATO	£4
Vegetarian Burgers	
VEGGIE PINEAPPLE BURGER	£5
SPECIAL MESSY VEGGIE BURGER	£7
Kebab Wraps	
KOFTE KEBAB DONNER WRAP	£8
MIXED DONNER KEBAB WRAP	£8
Pizza Meal Deals	
PIZZA MEAL DEAL	£16
SPEEDY TREAT	£23
Vegetarian Kebabs	
FALAFEL KEBAB WITH HUMMUS	£7
SPECIAL VEGETARIAN KEBAB	£7
Chicken and Fish	
COD AND CHIPS	£7
JUMBO SAUSAGE AND CHIPS	£6
Kebab with Rice	
DONNER KEBAB WITH RICE	£10
CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB WITH RICE	£10
Pizza Al Forno 12"	
BEEFEATER	£12
AMERICAN HOT	£13
Salads	

TU	NA	SA	LAD

	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
COLESLAW	£3
POTATO SALAD	£5

Pizza

FARMHOUSE SUPREME	£13
CHICKEN MARGHERITA	£12
SPEEDY'S 50/50 PIZZA	£13

Vegetarian

CHIP KEBAB WITH SALAD	£5
MUSHROOM KEBAB WITH SALAD	£5
LARGE VEGGIE SAMOSA	£3

Extras

SALAD PORTION	£4
JALAPENO CREAM CHEESE PEPPERS	£5
CHICKEN DONNER MEAT, CHIPS AND CHEESE	£9

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS	£7
CHICKEN WINGS	£6
CHICKEN NUGGETS	£5

Beef Burgers

CHEESE AND MUSHROOM BURGER	£6
CHEESE AND PINEAPPLE BURGER	£6
SPECIAL MESSY BURGER	£7

Vegetarian Wraps

CHEESE WRAP WITH SALAD	£5
CHIP WRAP WITH SALAD	£5





MUSHROOM WRAP WITH SALAD	£5
Dips	
GARLIC AND HERB	£1
GARLIC MAYONNAISE	£1
ANY FOUR DIPS	£2
Kebabs with Rice	
LAMB SHISH KEBAB WITH RICE	£11
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB WITH RICE	£11
KOFTE KEBAB WITH RICE	£11
Restaurant Category	
VEGETARIAN	£11
MEXICAN	£12
BBQ	£1
Appetizers	
GARLIC MUSHROOMS	£4
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£3
GARLIC BREAD	£4
MEAT SAMOSA	£3
Sauces	
MARINARA SAUCE	£12
CURRY SAUCE	£3
KETCHUP	£1
MAYONNAISE	£1
Speciality Pizzas	

JALAPENO HOT

VEGETARIAN HEATWAVE	£13
ΜΕΑΤΥ ΜΙΧ	£13

Chicken Fillet Burgers

CHICKEN CHEESE FILLET BURGER	£5
CHICKEN EGG BURGER	£5
CHICKEN MUSHROOM BURGER	£5
SPECIAL MESSY CHICKEN BURGER	£7

Side dishes

ONION RINGS	£4
SCAMPI	£4
COBAN SALAD	£5
RICE	£3
POTATO SKINS	£6

Special Offers

KEN'S BAD BOY MEAL	£10
PERSONAL TREAT	£10
KEN'S KEBAB FAMILY MEAL DEAL	£33
KEN'S KEBAB MEAL DEAL	£30
KEN'S BURGER MEAL DEAL	£30

Special Pizzas

CHINESE SURPRISE	£13
DONNER KEBAB PIZZA	£13
MIGHTY MEATBALL	£13
TASTE OF THE OCEAN	£12
SPEEDY SPECIAL	£12

Wraps

£13

DONNER	KEBAB	WRAP
DOMILIN		

CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB WRAP	£7
LAMB SHISH KEBAB WRAP	£8
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB WRAP	£8
FALAFEL WRAP	£6
VEGGIE WRAP	£5

Drinks

TANGO ORANGE ORIGINAL CAN (330ML)	£2
SOFT DRINKS CANS	£2
SOFT DRINK BOTTLES (1.5L)	£3
MINERAL WATER (500ML)	£2
MINERAL WATER (1.5L)	£3
CRANBERRY CLASSIC JUICE	£3

Meal Deals

REGULAR PIZZA DEAL	£25
BELLY BUSTER KEBAB MEAL	£26
MIXED WRAP MEAL	£11
CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB MEAL	£11
CHICKEN KEBAB MEAL	£11
SHISH KEBAB MEAL	£11
HUMMUS KEBAB MEAL	£9
BELLY BUSTER BURGER MEAL	£15

Dessert

	BEN JERRY'S (100ML)	£3
	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	£4
	HANKY PANKY TOFFEE PIE	£4
CHOCKAR	OCKA CREAM PIE	£4
TOFFEE LUMPY BUMPY		£4

STRAWBERRY AND WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	£4
HANKY PANKY CHOC PIE	£4
HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (465ML)	£7
WAFFLES	£5
HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (95ML)	£3

Burgers

•		
	CHICKEN FILLET BURGER	£5
	CHEESE AND EGG BURGER	£6
DOUBLE B	URGER AND DONNER MIX	£9
KEN'S SPE BURGER	CIAL BELLY BUSTER	£12
	USHROOM BURGER	£6
SPICY DON	INER LAMB BURGER	£7
FISH BURG	iER	£5
DOUBLE B DONNER M	URGER AND CHICKEN	£9
KEN'S SPE CHICKEN E	CIAL BELLY BUSTER BURGER	£12
VEGGIE BL	IRGER	£5
VEGGIE MU	JSHROOM BURGER	£5
CHEESEBL	IRGER MEAL	£7
CHILLI BUF	RGER	£5
PINEAPPLE	E BURGER	£5

Kebabs

LAMB SHISH AND DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11
CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	£8
CHICKEN AND DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11
CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB	£7





SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH AND DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11	
SPECIAL LAMB SHISH AND CHICKEN DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11	
CHICKEN DONNER AND LAMB DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11	
SPECIAL LAMB SHISH AND DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11	
LAMB SHISH KEBAB	£8	
LAMB SHISH AND CHICKEN SHISH MIXED KEBAB	£11	
CHICKEN DONNER AND LAMB SHISH MIXED KEBAB	£11	
CHICKEN DONNER AND CHICKEN SHISH MIXED KEBAB	£11	
SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH AND CHICKEN DONNER MIXED KEBAB	£11	
SPECIAL BURGER DONNER KEBAB	£11	
KEN'S SPECIAL BELLY BUSTER KEBAB X LARGE	£24	
DONNER MEAT, CHIPS AND CHEESE	£9	

MIXED DONNER MEAT AND CHIPS £9



Ken's Kebabs And Speedy Pizza

35 Guildhall Walk, England, United Kingdom **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 Tuesday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 Wednesday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 Thursday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 Friday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 Saturday 10:00-23:59 11:00-05:00 image 🧼

Made with menulist.menu